
PacVet Live - A Sea of Virtual CE
June 18-19, 2021 
 June 26-27, 2021

CVMA Member:  m Yes  m No Do you want us to use this information to update your CVMA profile?    m Yes  m No

Please check one:    m DVM   m VMD   m RVT   m CVT   m LVT   m Practice Manager   m Veterinary Staff   m Other 

Attendee Name:              

Company/Practice:

Mailing Address: m Work  m Home

City/State/ZIP:

Phone (Required):

Email (Required):

Payment
Enclosed is a check for $

Charge my VISA/MasterCard/Discover/AMEX $

Credit Card Number

Expiration Date CVV Code

Cardholder Name

Cardholder Signature

By registering for PacVet Live 2021, I agree to the rules and regulations and the cancellation/refund 
policy of this conference. For complete rules and regulations, visit PacVet.net. 

Registration Deadline: June 11, 2021 (Registrations sent by mail must be received by June 11, 2021)

CVMA MEMBERS - Full Registration 
After  

Apr. 14

$354
$234
$234
$234

$199

$149
$149
$149

$454

$264
$264
$264

$239

$169
$169
$169

$69

m  Veterinarian
m  RVT/CVT/LVT/CVMA CVA
mVeterinary Hospital Staff 

m  Practice Manager

Daily Registration  mJune 18   mJune 19    mJune 26   mJune 27

m  Veterinarian

m  RVT/CVT/LVT/CVMA CVA
mVeterinary Hospital Staff

m  Practice Manager

NON-MEMBERS - Full Registration

m  Veterinarian

m  RVT/CVT/LVT/CVMA CVA
mVeterinary Hospital Staff

m  Practice Manager

Daily Registration  mJune 18   mJune 19    mJune 26   mJune 27

m  Veterinarian

m  RVT/CVT/LVT/CVMA CVA
mVeterinary Hospital Staff
m  Practice Manager

STUDENTS - Full Registration

m  DVM/RVT Student

Daily Registration  mJune 18   mJune 19    mJune 26   mJune 27

m  DVM/RVT Student $39

Cancellation/Refund Policy
 All cancellation requests must be made in writing and submitted either by fax, email, or regular mail 
no later than May 21, 2021  to receive a full refund, less 10 percent administration fee. No refunds for 
cancellations or registrations received after this date.  Refunds due will be paid within 45 days upon 
written cancellation request.

Attn: Meetings & Events Department 
1400 River Park Drive, Suite 150
Sacramento, CA 95815
By fax: 916.646.9156
By email: info@pacvet.net 

Any and all changes or substitutions after submission must be submitted in writing by either mail, fax,  
or email to above by June 11, 2021.

General Information
Mail registration form  with payment to: CVMA, 1400 River Park Drive, Suite 100,  Sacramento, CA 
95815. You may also register by faxing the form to 916.646.9156, calling 800.655.2862 or register 
online at pacvet.net.  
Full registration includes: Up to 32 CEUs, lecture notes,  and a certificate of completion.

Conference/Login Information:  

CVMA Distinguished Life Members 
Please call the CVMA office at 800.655.2862 for complimentary registration. 

• Course materials provided by CVMA are for use by the registered attendee only and may 
not be reproduced or shared with others.

• Audio, documents, materials, chat, and Q&A exchanged or viewed during the session may be 
recorded. By joining a session, you automatically consent to such recordings. 

• CVMA and its service provider of audio and online conferencing services are not responsible 
for unauthorized access to information by hackers or others that obtain access through illegal 
measures.

• Login information provided by the CVMA should not be shared with others; doing so may 
hinder your own access, as webinar is by pre-registration only. Attendance of PacVet Live is 
only for registered attendees. 
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