

June 26-27, 2021



CVMA Member: • Yes • No	Do you want us	s to use this information to update your CVMA p	rofile? • Yes • No
Please check one: O DVM O VMD O RVT O CVT	O LVT O Pra	ctice Manager 🔾 Veterinary Staff 🔾 Other	
Attendee Name:			
Company/Practice:			
Mailing Address:			O Work O Home
City/State/ZIP:			
Phone (Required):			
Email (Required):			
Registration Deadline: June 11, 202	1 (Registratio	ons sent by mail must be <i>received</i> by Jun	ne 11, 2021)
	After	Payment	
CVMA MEMBERS - Full Registration	Apr. 14	Enclosed is a check for	\$
O Veterinarian	\$354	Charge my VISA/MasterCard/Discover/AMEX	\$
○ RVT/CVT/LVT/CVMA CVA	\$234		- 1
○ Veterinary Hospital Staff	\$234	Credit Card Number	
O Practice Manager	\$234	Credit Card Namber	
Daily Registration		Expiration Date	CVV Code
O Veterinarian	\$199		
O RVT/CVT/LVT/CVMA CVA	\$149	Cardholder Name	
○ Veterinary Hospital Staff	\$149	Call Hardina	
O Practice Manager	\$149	Cardholder Signature	
NON-MEMBERS - Full Registration		By registering for PacVet Live 2021, I agree to the rules and regulations and the cancellation/refundations.	
O Veterinarian	\$454	policy of this conference. For complete rules and regulations, visit PacVet.net.	
○ RVT/CVT/LVT/CVMA CVA	\$264		
○ Veterinary Hospital Staff	\$264	Cancellation/Refund Policy	
O Practice Manager	\$264	All cancellation requests must be made in writing and submitte	
Daily Registration		no later than May 21, 2021 to receive a full refund, less 10 perce	
O Veterinarian	\$239	cancellations or registrations received after this date. Refunds due will be paid within 45 days upon written cancellation request.	
○ RVT/CVT/LVT/CVMA CVA	\$169	·	
○ Veterinary Hospital Staff	\$169	Attn: Meetings & Events Department 1400 River Park Drive, Suite 150	
O Practice Manager	\$169	Sacramento, CA 95815	
STUDENTS - Full Registration		By fax: 916.646.9156	
O DVM/RVT Student	\$69	By email: info@pacvet.net	
Daily Registration		Any and all changes or substitutions after submission must be s	Any and all changes or substitutions after submission must be submitted in writing by either mail, fax,
O DVM/RVT Student	\$39	or email to above by June 11, 2021.	

General Information

CVMA Distinguished Life Members

Mail registration form with payment to: CVMA, 1400 River Park Drive, Suite 100, Sacramento, CA 95815. You may also register by faxing the form to 916.646.9156, calling 800.655.2862 or register online at pacvet.net.

Please call the CVMA office at 800.655.2862 for complimentary registration.

Full registration includes: Up to 32 CEUs, lecture notes, and a certificate of completion.

Conference/Login Information:

• Login information provided by the CVMA should not be shared with others; doing so may hinder your own access, as webinar is by pre-registration only. Attendance of PacVet Live is only for registered attendees.

- Course materials provided by CVMA are for use by the registered attendee only and may not be reproduced or shared with others.
- Audio, documents, materials, chat, and Q&A exchanged or viewed during the session may be recorded. By joining a session, you automatically consent to such recordings.
- CVMA and its service provider of audio and online conferencing services are not responsible for unauthorized access to information by hackers or others that obtain access through illegal measures.